S

Phone

888.258.9200

RECENT/UPCOMING PRICE INCREASES:

MANUFAGCTURER

Murrplastik

NSK

Phoenix Contact

Carlo Gavazzi

ABB Drives and Automation
B-Line

Bodine Electric Company
Harting

Micron Industries

Banner Engineering

Erico

Federal Signal

Integra Enclosures
Linemaster Switch

Opto 22

Panduit

Pro-face by Schneider Electric
Schmersal

Schneider Electric (SPA)
ABB Electrification

Custom Sensors & Technologies
Robroy Enclosures

Turck

©

E-Mail
sales@steveneng.com

% RANGE

0-6.38%
5% avg
5% avg

2.2% avg
7% avg
8-10% avg

5%

4 -6%
10% avg
7.50%
12% avg
5-15%

10-15%
1-5%

EFFECTIVE DATE

2/1/2022
2/1/2022
2/2/2022
2/5/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/16/2022
2/28/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/6/2022
3/11/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/4/2022

Website

www.StevenEngineering.com
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	% Range: 0-6.38%
5% avg
5% avg
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